196,414,694 (75,766,968)

(654,825) 252,599

184,075 (71,007)

492,483 (189,975)

(154,845) 59,731

128,227 (49,464)

10,336,377

1,750,773 (675,361)

(12,572,505)

(118,317,645) 43,404,903

Retail

Income Tax
Amount

Effect
(5,907,653) 2,278,877

(85,695,778) 33,057,146

(7,951,796) 3,067,405

183 (71)

(22,752,520) 8,776,785

2,642,451 (1,019,326)

(198,973,663) 76,754,091

196,414,694 (75,766,968)

608,234 (234,626)

171,596 (66,193)

459,098 (177,097)

(144,348) 55,682

119,534 (46,110)

9,368,789

1,632,088 (629,578)

(12,572,505)1

(119,377,879) 42,846,300 !

Schedule3
Page 3 of3

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average • Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
May2014

Common Equity

Long Term Debt

Short Term Debt •

Customer Deposits

Active

Inactive

Investment Tax Credits ••

Deferred Income Taxes

FAS 109 DIT- Net

System Per

Books

! 4,817,891,178 I

I 4,703,736,984

(26,450,992)
i

211 ,796,818 '

1,585,007 I

j 1,845,703

'
1 ,646,800,870 !

(219,436,091) 1

.

Total i 11,137,769,477

!

* Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling I

Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted

Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail

4,363, 765,036 (1, 112, 175,206) I 850,252,237 4,101,842,067 !

4,260,370,820 (1 ,085,823,539) I 3,174,547,281

(23,957,767) 6,106,019 97,155,178 79,303,431 I

211,796,818 (53,979,801)! 157,817,017

1,585,007 (403,964)· 1,181,042 I

1,671,730 (426,067) 1,245,663 i

1 ,491 ,576,250 ! (380, 152,027) 3,460,398 I 1 '114,884,621 I

(198,752,422) 50,655,229 (148,097,193)

i

10,108,055,471 ' (2,576,199,356) I 950,867,812 8,482,723,928

!

I i

I
!

I
I

Cap Low-Point

Ratio
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

48.36% 9.50% 4.59%

37.42% 5.22%' 1.95%

0.93% 1.22% 0.01%'

'
1.86%· 2.25% 0.04%,

0.01%

0.01%
'

13.14%

-1.75%,
I I

i

100.00%i 6.60%

'

'

I

I
i

Mid-Point

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

Schedule4
Page 1 of4

High-Point

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost ,

10.50% 5.08% i 11.50% 5.56%:

5.22% 1.95% 5.22%: 1.95%!

1.22% 0.01% 1.22%: 0.01% 1

! I
'

2.25% 0.04% 2.25"/oi 0.04%

I

I

!
I
I

! i
:

'

7.08% I 7.57%

I

! i

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis